
SX-E 2 2025 <2025><US><F3075Y4>
FRAME

68621

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A90103001000C1 Frame E2 1.00

2 0081050181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X18 T20 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00

3 77003013050 WASHER 8,5X18X1 INOX 1.00

4 0025080656 HH collar screw M8x65 TX40 1.00

5 A90101026000 Steering stop 1.00

6 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

7 A9010309101001 Frame protector front top 1.00

8 47106003160 quick release rubber grommet 4.00

9 58605083114 Roundhead screw, M5x14 TX25 2.00

10 0900000807000 Special screw M8x70-8.8 1.00

11 A90103037000 Footpeg bracket adapter 1.00

12 0025080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40 2.00

13 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 2.00

14 A90103002000 Subframe 1.00

15 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00



16 0800000601001 Seat bushing 1.00

17 54603048100 clip nut M6 4.00

18 81208020000 SPACER BUSHING FRONT FENDER 1.00

19 0016070253 PLASTIC SCREW K7X25 PT1447 2.00

20 A90108075000 Shock absorber splash protecti 1.00

21 77306001030 COLLAR BUSHING 4,5/12,6/23 2.00

22 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

23 A90103002064 Subframe support 1.00


